	Vendor
	Contact

	Ergonomics
	Paul Capodilupo
Paul.Capodilupo@ergogroup.com

	PC Connection
	Ali Blair
Ablair@pcconnection.com

	Add-On-Data
	Matt Hatfield
mhatfield@addondata.com

	Dell
	Kathryn Paulsen
Kathryn_Paulsen@dell.com

	Tiger Direct
	Brian Shaw
brian.shaw@tigerdirect.com

	CDW
	Jason Howe
JASOHOW@cdwg.com

	Lenovo
	Thomas Suarez tsuarez@lenovo.com
 



